

ARISTOCRAT MOTORS - CITY ESTIMATE

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

Cost Estimate

DATE: 10/14/2019

Bid Item



No.	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Extension
1	Cut	C.Y.	\$1.75	5751	\$10,064.25
2	Fill	C.Y.	\$1.75	1095	\$1,916.25
3	6.5" Asph. Concrete	S.Y.	\$23.00	6294	\$144,762.00
4	Type CG-1 Curb & Gutter	L.F.	\$12.00	2186	\$26,232.00
5	Type CG-1 "Dry" Curb & Gutter	L.F.	\$12.00	433	\$5,196.00
6	5" Thick Concrete (Sidewalk)	S.F.	\$4.00	4248	\$16,992.00
7	6" Thick Concrete (Sidewalk Ramps)	S.F.	\$4.00	141	\$564.00
8	5" Thick Concrete Vehicle Display	S.F.	\$4.00	1000	\$4,000.00
9	Connection to Existing Storm	L.S.	\$750.00	1	\$750.00
10	6" HDPE Underdrain	L.F.	\$10.00	269	\$2,690.00
11	8" HDPE	L.F.	\$15.00	109	\$1,635.00
12	18" HDPE	L.F.	\$30.00	125	\$3,750.00
13	24" HDPE	L.F.	\$40.00	260	\$10,400.00
14	Storm Tech Detention Systems	L.S.	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
15	End Section (18" HDPE)	EA.	\$250.00	1	\$250.00
16	Field Inlet (4'x4')	EA.	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
17	Curb Inlet (5'x3')	EA.	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
18	Curb Inlet (5'x4')	EA.	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
19	Baffle Box (4'x6')	EA.	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00
20	Baffle Box (5'x6')	EA.	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
21	5' Dia. Concrete Manhole	EA.	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
22	Storm Sewer Riprap	S.Y.	\$17.00	12	\$204.00
23	Connection to Existing Water Main	L.S.	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
24	Fire Hydrant Assembly (Each)	EA.	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
25	Backflow Vault	EA.	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
26	"Fire" Water Line	L.F.	\$25.00	170	\$4,250.00
27	2" Copper (Type K) - Water Service	L.F.	\$25.00	20	\$500.00
28	2" Water Meter and Pit	EA.	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
29	Connection to Existing Sanitary	L.S.	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
30	4" PVC - Sanitary Service	L.F.	\$25.00	322	\$8,050.00
31	Silt Fence	EA.	\$2.00	2860	\$5,720.00
32	Inlet Protection	EA.	\$100.00	5	\$500.00
33	Rock Ditch Checks	EA.	\$50.00	3	\$150.00
34	Rock Dissipator	EA.	\$400.00	1	\$400.00
35	ESC Construction Entrance Riprap	S.Y.	\$17.00	304	\$5,168.00

TOTAL**\$339,893.50**

10/14/19